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3. liga Frydek Mistek, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 21. 12. 2017

Druzstvo z v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Patroni 30 24 O 6 14246 470,33 106,0
2. KMOTRI 30 19 0 11 14696 489,87 95,5
3. Babinec 30 17 0 13 14002 442,73 89,0
4. Vagoni 30 16 0 14 14118 462,60 80,5
5. Hmm 30 14 0 16 13771 459,03 79,0
6. Imaginarni 30 0 0 30 0 0,00 0,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Patroni 5 4 0 1 2362 467,60 19,0
2. KMOTRI 5 3 0 2 2513 50260 16,5
3. Babinec 5 3 0 2 2397 45540 15,0
4. Vagoni 5 3 0 2 2394 470,80 14,5
5. Hmm 5 2 0 3 2235 447,00 10,0
6. Imaginarni 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
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PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno
Chovancik Petr
Kahanek Lubomir
Prokop Tomas
Tabacek Michal
Bezecny Jifi
Barcakova Katefina
Flemmr Pavel
Lysek Erik
Vojkovsky Tomas
Valjent Ales
Prokop Jakub
Kalab Petr
Toufar Jan FM
Mazurova Eva
Chovancikova Marie
Hruby Josef
Jankova Marcela
Stanovsky Martin
Klusackova Katefina
Chladilova Jindriska
Martinak Zdenék
Meca Jakub

Druzstvo
Patroni
KMOTRI
KMOTRI
Hmm
KMOTRI
Babinec
Patroni
Vagoni
Vagoni
KMOTRI
KMOTRI
Patroni
Hmm
Babinec
Patroni
Patroni
Babinec
Hmm
Vagoni
Babinec
Patroni

Hmm

H
15
27
25
30
14
25
22
30
30
20

4
22
30
10
17
10
25
25
30
30

4

Prlimér
168,20
165,85
165,68
165,20
164,07
163,80
163,50
163,20
163,03
157,65
156,50
155,18
154,87
154,50
153,35
144,40
143,80
142,48
136,37
134,90
131,25
121,40
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16
19
10
19
14
18
18
14

2
14
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7
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6
11
16
12
18

1
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12
12

14

17
12

Skore
2523
4478
4142
4956
2297
4095
3597
4896
4891
3153

626
3414
4646
1545
2607
1444
3595
3562
4091
4047

525

607

Body
10,0
15,0
16,5
19,0
10,0
19,0
14,0
18,0
18,0
14,0

2,0
14,0
13,0

7,0
13,0

6,0
11,0
16,0
12,5
18,0

1,0

3,0
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Jméno
Lysek Erik
Prokop Tomas
Kahanek Lubomir
Mazurova Eva
Chovancik Petr
Flemmr Pavel
Kalab Petr
Vojkovsky Tomas
Valjent Ales
Jankova Marcela
Tabacek Michal
Chovancikova Marie
Stanovsky Martin
Toufar Jan FM
Chladilova JindFfiska
Klusackova Katerina

Hruby Josef

Druzstvo
Vagoni
KMOTRI
KMOTRI
Babinec
Patroni
Patroni
Patroni
Vagoni
KMOTRI
Babinec
Hmm
Patroni
Hmm
Hmm
Babinec
Vagoni

Patroni

H
5

5
5
5
4
4
3
5
5
5
5
3
5
5
5
5
1

Prlimér
180,20
174,40
171,80
167,60
162,25
159,50
158,33
157,20
156,40
153,40
153,40
153,33
149,80
143,80
134,40
133,40
116,00

Vv
3
3
3
4
2
2
3
3
4
2
2
3
3
1
3
2
1
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p
2
1
2
1
2
2
0
2
1
3
3
0
2
4
2
2
0

Skére
901
872
859
838
649
638
475
786
782
767
767
460
749
719
672
667
116

Body
3,0
3,5
3,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
2,5
1,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

3. liga Frydek Mistek, 2017 - zapasy

Babinec 1,0 448 : 479 4,0 Patroni Hmm 4,0 470 : 433 1,0 Vagoni

Chladilové Jindfiska +8 137 164 1,0  Chovancikova Marie +8 Toufar Jan FM 131 146 1,0  Vojkovsky Tomas
Mazurova Eva +8 1,0 189 162 Chovancik Petr Stanovsky Martin 1,0 167 136 Kluséckova Katerina +8
Jankova Marcela +8 122 153 1,0  Flemmr Pavel Tabacek Michal 1,0 172 151 Lysek Erik

KMOTRI 0,0 Imaginarni KMOTRI 0,5 495 : 510 4,5 Vagoni

Kahanek Lubomir 1,0 181 Kahanek Lubomir 187 196 1,0  Vojkovsky Tomas
Prokop Tomas 1,0 171 Prokop Tomas 0,5 138 130 0,5  Klusackova Katefina +8
Valjent Ales 1,0 158 Valjent Ales 170 184 1,0  Lysek Erik

Babinec : 0,0 Imaginarni Patroni 50 578 : 469 0,0 Hmm

Chladilové Jindriska +8 1,0 125 Kaléb Petr 1,0 179 152 Toufar Jan FM
Mazurova Eva +8 1,0 164 Flemmr Pavel 1,0 197 172 Stanovsky Martin
Jankové Marcela +8 1,0 170 Chovancik Petr 1,0 202 145 Tabacek Michal

Hmm 1,0 490 : 494 4,0 Babinec KMOTRI 4,0 510 : 459 1,0 Patroni

Toufar Jan FM 144 152 1,0  Chladilovd Jindfiska +8 Kahanek Lubomir 144 159 1,0  Chovantikova Marie +8
Stanovsky Martin 1,0 179 158 Mazurova Eva +8 Prokop Tomas 1,0 218 169 Flemmr Pavel

Tabacek Michal 167 184 1,0  Jankové Marcela +8 Valjent Ales 1,0 148 131 Chovancik Petr

Imaginarni : Patroni 50 392 : 0 0,0 Imaginarni
161 1,0  Vojkovsky Tomas Kaléb Petr 1,0 139
136 1,0  Klusackova Katefina +8 Hruby Josef 1,0 116
188 1,0  Lysek Erik Chovanéikové Marie +8 1,0 137
Vagoni 3,0 521 : 444 2,0 Babinec Hmm 0,0 413 : 546 5,0 KMOTRI
Vojkovsky Tomas 127 127 1,0  Chladilova Jindfiska +8 Toufar Jan FM 154 188 1,0  Kahanek Lubomir
Klusackova Katefina +8 143 153 1,0  Mazurova Eva +8 Stanovsky Martin 116 190 1,0  Prokop Tomas
Lysek Erik 1,0 251 164 Jankova Marcela +8 Tabéacek Michal 143 168 1,0  Valjent Ale$

Imaginarni A Patroni 4,0 430 : 405 1,0 Vagoni
138 1,0  Toufar Jan FM Kaléb Petr 1,0 157 156 Vojkovsky Tomas
115 1,0  Stanovsky Martin Flemmr Pavel 119 122 1,0  Klusackova Katefina +8
140 1,0  Tabéacek Michal Chovancik Petr 1,0 154 127 Lysek Erik

KMOTRI 2,0 452 : 432 3,0 Babinec

Kahanek Lubomir 1,0 159 131 Chladilova Jindfiska +8

Prokop Tomas 155 174 1,0  Mazurovd Eva +8

Valjent Ales 1,0 138 127 Jankova Marcela +8




